
Laingsburg 
 

Munisipaliteit                  Municipality 
 

 
 

Munisipale-geboue  Municipal Buildings 
Privaatsak X4 Private Bag X4 
LAINGSBURG, 6900 LAINGSBURG, 6900 
Tel. (023) 551 1019 Tel. (023) 551 1019 
Faks No. (023) 551 1019 Fax No. (023) 551 1019 
 
 

E-pos / E-mail : scm@laingsburg.gov.za  

NOTICE NO: 18/2017 

TENDER NO:  001/2017 
 

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF 1X NEW 4X2 SINGLE CAB BAKKIE 
 

Tenders are hereby invited from Registered Car Dealers for the supply and delivery of 1x New 4x2 Single Cab 

Bakkie to the Laingsburg Municipality. 
 

Tender documents are available from the Laingsburg Municipality, Municipal Buildings, 02 Van Riebeeck Street, 

Laingsburg, from 03 April 2017 during working hours (08:00 – 16:15). 
 

One complete set of tender documents will be supplied on receipt of a deposit of R300-00 which will be non-

refundable.  Cheques or EFTs must be made out to Municipality of Laingsburg.  Completed tenders in a sealed 

envelope, endorsed with “Notice No: 18/2017 – Supply and Delivery of 1x new 4x2 Single Cab Bakkie” must be 

placed in the tender box at the Municipal Buildings, 02 Van Riebeeck Street, Laingsburg or posted to reach the 

Municipal Manager not later than 12:00 pm on 18 April 2017, after which the tenders will be opened in public. 
 

A valid, original Tax Clearance Certificate from the South African Revenue Services must be supplied with the 
tender documents or written confirmation from the Supply Chain Management obtained stating that an original 
valid tax clearance certificate is on record. Tenderers must be registered on the Central Supplier Database (CSD). 
 

The 80/20 preference point system as contained in Preferential Procurement Regulations No R725 of 07 December 

2011 (BBBEE) will be used in the adjudication of this tender. 

 

Any enquiries with regards to this tender can be directed to Mr. Keith Gertse on tel. 023 55 11 019. 
 

Late tenders and tenders per facsimile or e-mail will not be accepted.  The Council does not bind itself to accept the 

lowest or any tender and reserves the right to accept a tender in full or a part thereof.  

 

 

SC PIETERSE       Municipal Buildings     

ACTING MUNICIPAL MANAGER    Private bag X4 

        LAINGSBURG 

30 MARCH 2017      6900 

Tel. 023-55 11 019 

mailto:scm@laingsburg.gov.za

